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OEM Reference

SITECH
VAG
VAG
VAG
VAG

MTG17326
1J6955711C
1J6955711F
1J6955711G
1J9955711

OEM Cross Reference

BOSCH
BOSCH
MAGNETI MARELLI
MEYLE
MEYLE

CTR
METZGER
FEBI BILSTEIN
FEBI BILSTEIN
SWAG

VALEO
VALEO

ERA

ALANKO
LAUBER
CASCO
SANDO
VEMO

0390201592
0390201592
064039002010
1008990082
1008990082
1257760
2190510
30543

30543
30930543
404425
404425
460003
800019
990387
CWM15326
SWM15326
V10070005
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